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FreeStyle
TM   

FreeStyle is a creative and functional range that 
puts an organic and elegant twist on a modern 
concept in casual dining. Designed to present 
menus in an exciting and contemporary way 
with complementary a-symmetric shapes and 
compositions of dishes, FreeStyle offers multiple 
presentation solutions for the ever explorative 
consumer. It is also perfect for efficient storage, 
plating, portion control, heat retention and 
ease of use. The range is classic, with a playful 
character that combines sculptural, curvy forms 
with multifunctional items that sit freely on the 
table for light and casual dining environments and 
collaborative consumption.  

NEW ADDITIONS
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fun fantastic  freeform
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PATTERN CODE: 1128

NEW

NEW

Plate
0501	 37.5cm (145⁄8")

Bowl
0523	 28.0cm (11")

Bowl
0524	 18.0cm (7")
0525	 13.0cm (5")

Plate
0520	 30.5cm (12")

Plate
0521	 25.0cm (10")

Plate
0522	 15.5cm (6")

Bowl
0518	 25.0cm (10") 
	 74.0cl (26oz)

Bowl
0526	 24.0cm (9½")
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www.steelite.com 
 	 facebook.com/steeliteinternational

	 twitter.com/steeliteUK

2000L258

United Kingdom &  
�Republic of Ireland�
Steelite International plc�
Orme Street�
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB�
England�

UK Distribution Centre
Steelite International
Station Street
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 4NB
England

Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000�
Fax  +44 (0)1782 819 926
�Email  headoffice@steelite.com

Continental Europe�
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 829 347�
Fax  +44 (0)1782 829 484
�Email  c.europe@steelite.com

Benelux �
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
��Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach�
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Fax  +49 (0)6257 7944�
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +33 (0) 494 698 900
Email  france@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  0031 624 212 506
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Fax  +39 0522 902017
Email  italy@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
C/General Espartero 18
03012 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Fax  +34 965 990 701
Email  spain@steelite.com

Portugal
Ava Rui Grácio
no 71 – 1o Dto. Sta Marta do Pinhal
2855-577 Corroios
Telephone  00 351 210 990 221
Fax  00 351 21 254 52 29
Email  info@steeliteportugal.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
The Central Europe Consultancy
2nd Floor
3 Rosemont Road
London
NW3 6NG
Tel  0044 207 435 9033
Mob  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International plc 
Unit 45
Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Fax  +61 (0)2 9648 4523
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2
26 Riviera Drive
Markham
Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Fax  +1 905 752 1120
Email  canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Steelite International Middle East
A Ronai LLC
PO Box 115944
Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Telephone  +9714 341 4409
Fax  +9714 341 4457
Email  mea@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +601 2347 9703
Fax  +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email  asia@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle
PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Fax  +1724 856 7924
Email  usa@steelite.com


